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   ГРАФИК 

   работы Государственных экзаменационных комиссий 
 

№ 

п/п 

Шифр и наименование 

специальности 

№ 

 ГЭК 

Место проведения  

защиты магистерских 

диссертаций 

  Дата защиты 

 магистерских 

  диссертаций 

Начало 

защиты 

1 2 3 
гэк 

4 5 6 

  1.  1-31 80 01  Биология 4 
 ул. Радиальная, 38Б, 

 ауд. 201б 

23.04.2024 
10.00 

24.04.2024 

  2. 

 1-31 80 09 Прикладная 

 математика и  

 информатика  

5 
 ул. Радиальная, 38Б, 

 ауд. 201б 
26.04.2024  09.00 

 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


